1	210702-2 : n : 03/10/2021 : PS / te
2	
3	HOUSE PUBLIC SAFETY AND HOMELAND SECURITY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
4	TO HB157
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	On page 1, line 8, after "the" insert the following:
10	Alabama
11	
12	On page 2, line 9, after "the" insert the following:
13	Alabama
14	
15	On page 2, line 19, after "the" insert the
16	following:
17	Alabama
18	
19	On page 3, line 11, after "not" insert the
20	following:
21	specifically
22	
23	On page 6, line 2, delete "(a)" and insert in lieu
24	thereof the following:
25	(C)
26	

1	On page 7, line 2, delete "(d)" and insert in lieu
2	thereof the following:
3	(c)
4	
5	On page 7, line 6, delete "(d)" and insert in lieu
6	thereof the following:
7	(c)
8	
9	On page 7, delete lines 7 through 10 in their
10	entirety and reletter the remaining section accordingly.
11	
12	On page 7, line 13, delete "subsection (b)" and
13	insert in lieu thereof the following:
14	this section